Product Top >  DF3 series >  DF3E‒2P‒2H(50)
Enter Keyword, Product name or HRS code. SEARCH
Detailed Specifications
RoHS
Product Numbers by Series
Find Mating Connectors
Part Number Configuration
DF3E‒2P‒2H(50)
Product DF3E‒2P‒2H(50)
Series DF3
Connector
Type Header
Industry
Standard JIS, IEC
Number of
Positions 2
Number of
Rows
(Interface)
1
Detailed Specifications
REQUEST FOR SAMPLE
CONTACT US
CHECK STOCK
Series:
Product:
DF3
DF3E‒2P‒2H(50)
Download
more
ADD TO MY LIST
Print this page
Send this page
Send this page
Browsing History
Product information
Part No. DF3E‒2P‒2H(50)
CL No. CL0543‒0343‒0‒50
Basic information
Connector Type Header
Industry Standard JIS, IEC
Number of Positions 2
Number of Rows (Interface) 1
Mounting Pitch 2 mm
Contact Pitch 2 mm
Rated Current 3 A
Rated Voltage (AC) AC 250 V
Rated Voltage (DC) DC 250 V
Mating/Unmating Cycles 50
Mounting Style SMT
Connector Orientation Right angle
Mounting Side Standard on‒Board
Last Updated On Dec. 9, 2016
DRAWING(3D)
PRODUCT TOP CATEGORY SPECIFICATIONS INDUSTRIES SERIES NAME
LOGIN | SIGN UPLanguage
HIROSE GLOBAL PARTNERS
Downloaded from Arrow.com.